SUBTRACTING UP TO 20 (V-1)
SOLUTIONS

Name:

Time:

Score:

J_

267) 12

269) 17

271) 210
—11 4

273) 210
—11

275) 19

277) 14

279) 17

281) 17

283) 13

285) 13

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 2 - Vertical - Set 1
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- 11

15
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13
- 12
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